March 12, 2025

Team

Empire Spikes Back
Make up sets

Kiss My Pass

Ace Holes

Safe Sets

How | Set Your Mother
Net Ninjaz

Bump it up

Hits & Giggles
Wasted Potential
Practice Safe Sets

Standings

SuFF4s - Winter 25

Won
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Win %o
.889
.875
778
.667
.667
.500
444
.333
.250
111
.000
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