Standings

SuFF4s - Winter 25

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Empire Spikes Back	8	1	.889	23	4
Make up sets	7	1	.875	17	7
Kiss My Pass	7	2	.778	18	9
Ace Holes	6	3	.667	18	9
Safe Sets	6	3	.667	17	10
How I Set Your Mother	4	4	.500	13	11
Net Ninjaz	4	5	.444	14	13
Bump it up	3	6	.333	12	15
Hits & Giggles	2	6	.250	7	17
Wasted Potential	1	8	.111	4	23
Practice Safe Sets	0	9	.000	1	26

March 12, 2025 Page 1 of 1